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HLT52615- Diploma Ayurvedic Lifestyle Consultation Timetable 

September 2025 Intake 

2025 
Webinars Thursday evenings, commencing at 9:30 pm (New Zealand time) 

Weekly webinar from Thursday 4th September to Thursday 11th, 
December 2025 

(Excluding semester breaks) 
 

Weekend Intensives 
(Level 1, 121 Mains 
Rd Sunnybank QLD) 

 

Saturday 4th October 2025 – Sunday 5th October 2025 
Saturday 6th December 2025 – Sunday 7th December 2025 

 
8:30 am- 6:00 pm 

 

Practicum 
(Level 1, 121 Mains 
Rd Sunnybank QLD) 

 

 
No Practicum 

Semester Breaks  
13th December 2025- 30th January 2026 

 

2026 
Webinars Thursday evenings, commencing at 9:30 pm (New Zealand time) 

Weekly webinar from Thursday 5th  February to Thursday 10th, 
December 2026 

(Excluding semester breaks) 
 

 
Weekend Intensives 
(Level 1, 121 Mains 
Rd Sunnybank QLD) 

 

 
Saturday 16th May 2026 - Sunday 17th May 2026 

Saturday 29th August 2026 - Sunday 30th August 2026 
Saturday 17th October 2026- Sunday 18th October2026 

 
 
 

8:30 am- 6:00 pm 
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Practicum 
(Level 1, 121 Mains 
Rd Sunnybank QLD) 

 

Monday 18th May 2026 - Sunday 24th May 2026 
Monday, 19th October 2026 –Sunday 25th October2026 

              
8:30 am- 6:00 pm 

 

Semester Breaks  3rd April 2026 - 19th April 2026 ( Easter Break) 
27th June 2026 - 12th July2026 (winter Holidays) 

19th September 2026 -6th October 2026 (Spring Holidays) 
12th December 2026 – 15th February 2027 (Summer Holidays) 

 

 

  This is an 18-month course delivery excluding all the Semester breaks and National Holidays. 

 

2027 
Webinars Thursday evenings, commencing at 9:30 pm (New Zealand time) 

Weekly webinar from Thursday 18thFebruary to Thursday 9th, 
September 2027 

(Excluding semester breaks) 
 

Weekend Intensives 
(Level 1, 121 Mains 
Rd Sunnybank QLD) 

 

 
No Weekend Intensives 

Practicum 
(Level 1, 121 Mains 
Rd Sunnybank QLD) 

 

 
No Practicum 

 
Semester Breaks 

 
26th  March 2027- 11th April 2027 (Easter Holidays) 

26th June 2027- 11th July 2027 (Winter Holidays) 
 

 

NB: While AIAS does its utmost to stick to the dates given in the above schedule, sometimes, due to some 

unavoidable circumstances, they may need to be changed. AIAS reserves the right to change the dates of 

these workshops but will give at least 8 weeks’ notice of any changes to avoid any unnecessary 

inconvenience to students. 

 


